Vini bianchi
Chardonnay Garda DOC
Bianco di Custoza DOC
Pinot Grigio Garda DOC
Soave DOC classico
Lugana DOC

Gewurztraminer DOC Crosano

Vini Rossi

Bardolino DOC

Valpolicella DOC classico superiore
Lambrusco IGT Terreverdiane Amabile
Lagrein DOC

Valpolicella DOC ripasso

Amarone DOCG classico Valpantena

Vini Rosati
Bardolino Chiaretto DOC

Rosato Alto Mincio IGT Roses

Prosecco
Prosecco Treviso DOC Extra dry

Prosecco Valdobbiadene DOCG Extra dry

Bollicine
Franciacorta Brut DOCG
Trento DOC Brut

DO

BISTROT

Ca' Vegar
Ca' Vegar
Ca' Vegar
Monte del Fra
Ca' Vegar

Albino Armani

Monte del Fra
Ca' Vegar

Ceci

S. Michael Eppan
Bertani

Bertani

Piona

Ottella

Corte delle Rose

Gemin Bortolomiol

Corte Aura

Madonna delle Vittorie

Calice

5

Calice

5

Calice
5
5

Calice

5
6

Calice
7
7

Bottiglia
19
19
19
20
24
26

Bottiglia
19
19
19
26
26
49

Bottiglia

19
21

Bottiglia
18
25

Bottiglia
29
35



